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Christopher Jackson (cejackson@cityofinglewood.org) [cejackson@cityofinglewood.org]; Royce K. Jones 

(royce@kbblaw.com) [royce@kbblaw.com]; Lisa Trifiletti [/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
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[WManley@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Tiffany Wright (twright@rmmenvirolaw.com) [twright@rmmenvirolaw.com]; 
Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com) [dennis@mcadvise.com]; Loren Montgomery (loren@mcadvise.com) 
[loren@rncadvise.com]; CHolmquist@wilsonrneany.com; Gerard Mccallum (grnccallum@wilsonmeany.com) 
[gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com]; Daniel Gershwin - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com) 
[dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com]; Tay Via - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (tvia@coblentzlaw.com) 
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RE: IBEC: Screencheck Draft Project Description 

A number of Screencheck Draft sections of the IBEC EIR are linked below for your final review and comment. The link 

below will expire in 14 days, so be sure to access and save the file appropriately. If you have any questions about this 

information, or trouble accessing the file, please let me know. 

1.0 Introduction ScreencheckJuly2019.docx, 

.~.:.9 .. !.o..tr.9..0.~A.£.\:L9.0.J:.9. ... 0.D.0.l.Y..?.!.L~.£!.".?..?..D..~J\?..~;.~J~.!.LY.?.Q.J.9.,.~~g9-;_ , 
3.3 Biological Resources ScreencheckJuly2019.docx, 

,?..A .. \;v.l.t.\J.rn.l. .. ~!.D.9 . .Tr.i.P..0.L\;.~.!!.t.\Jrn! .. .R.?..$.9..~Lf.;?.? ..... ~.(.f.?J;.D.£b.?.£l5J!:!.l.Y..4.0l.?!..,.0.9..9:L 
3.6 Geology and Soils Screencheckluly2019.doo:, 

3.9 Hydrologv and WQ ScreencheckJuly2019.docx, 

,?._,J.O ... ~.~!.D.9 ... V..?..?. .... 5.s;rnqn;.t!q;_~.L~.tb1.~.Q.l9..,.9.9..;!.'5 , 
3.13 Public Services Screencheck.luly2o:J.9.docx, 

/.0 Ust of Preparers ScreencheckJulv2019.docx 
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Brian 

Brian EL Boxer, A!CP 
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